APrC

APC AP9641 Smart-UPS Network Management Card (gen3) with
environmental monitoring

Brand : APC

Product code: AP9641

Product name : APC AP9641 Smart-UPS Network
Management Card (gen3) with environmental monitoring

APC AP9641 Smart-UPS Network Management Card (gen3) with environmental monitoring
APC AP9641 Smart-UPS Network Management Card (gen3) with environmental monitoring. Product type:
Network management card. Host interface: SmartSlot. Width: 12.1 mm, Depth: 11.4 mm, Height: 38 mm

Features

Product type *

Ports & interfaces
Host interface

Weight & dimensions
Width

Network management card

SmartSlot

12.1 mm

Weight & dimensions
Depth

Height

Weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

Configure with
Ease

11.4 mm
38 mm
909¢g

85079080
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